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ANNO NAZ

6° TROFEO AUDAX

Citta di Lerici

Risultati

SOCIETA'

100 m Rana - Ragazzi Femmine

1999
2000
2000
1999

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Finale

Serie unica

Rari Nantes Spezia
Rari Nantes Spezia
Siena Nuoto UISP
Sportiva Lib Audax asd

Risultati in tempo reale su www.genovagare.it
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< TEDERADIONE MTALIANA
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Comunicato

ARRIVO

1'22.97
1'26.44
1'30.27
1'41.20
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale
Riepilogo

Ragazzi Femmine 2000

1 PASINI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'26.44

2 GUIGGIANI Laura 2000 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'30.27
Ragazzi Femmine 1999

1 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'22.97

2 PASINI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'26.44

3 GUIGGIANI Laura 2000 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'30.27

4 ROSA Matilde 1999 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'41.20
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